
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Replacement Product ID (NEW):

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Number of Poles:

RoHS Status:

Ampere Rating UL/CSA:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:

Object Classification Code:
ETIM 5.0:

General Information
OMU1PB/HAND-0-AUTO
1SCA022682R9380
4034656524326
OMU1PB/HAND-0-AUTO Cam switch
With 0-position, step angle 60°, door mounted, key operated handle

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Switches »  Cam Switches

Ordering
4034656524326
1 piece
85365080
1SCA136181R1001

Dimensions
28 mm
27 mm
67 mm
0.04 kg

Container Information
10 piece
100 mm
120 mm
130 mm
0.04 kg
4034656524326

Technical
1

Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q4

Technical UL/CSA
10 A

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SCC302001D0204
1SCC302004D0201

Classifications
Q
EC002611 - Control switch
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